
Schedule 2008/1/22 2008/1/23 2008/1/24 2008/1/25 2008/1/26 2008/1/27 2008/1/28 2008/1/29

6:00-6:30

6:30-7:00

7:00-7:30

7:30-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-9:00

9:00-9:30 Morning Taiji Morning Taiji Morning Taiji Morning Taiji

9:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-15:30

15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

17:30-18:00

18:00-18:30

18:30-19:00

19:00-19:30

19:30-20:00

20:00-20:30

20:30-21:00

21:00-21:30

21:30-22:00

Programs in Sport for All

Hon. Brian Dixon

Traditional Games –

Dragon Boats

Philosophy in Sport for All

Prof Peter Kapustin

Policy-making in Sport for

All    Prof Peter Kapustin

Volunteerism

in Sport for All

Prof Yasuo Yamaguchi

Study time

consulation hour with

lectures

Lunch

(Hotel Royal)

Lunch

(Hotel Royal)

Working groups

Sport and Health

Wolfgang Baumann

Project work

Sport and Social Capital

Wolfgang Baumann

Project work

Delivery System in Sport for

All: Sport Clubs

Prof. Peter Kapustin

Presentation of TAFISA

Preparation of Participants

+ Dinner

(Hotel Royal)
Dinner

Sightseeing & Shopping

Sightseeing

Welcome Dinner

Reports of Participants on

present status of Sport for

All

Strategy Development in

Sport   Wolfgang Baumann

Working groups

Lunch

(Hotel Royal)

Lunch

(Hotel Royal)

Opening Ceremony

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

Target groups in Sport for

All Prof Yasuo Yamaguchi

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

Outdoor Sport Activities

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

Dinner

Sport for All Day

Lunch

(Hotel Royal)

Dinner

Sport Venues Visit

Program examples from

participants countries

4th Busan TAFISA World

Sport for All Games

Prof. Ju-Ho Chang

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

Sightseeing & Departure of

Participants

Lunch

(Hotel Royal)

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

Breakfast

(Hotel Royal)

* Course Venue--5 floor, Tap Seac Pavilion

Dinner

Examination

Sport for All Activities –

Yoga City Night Trip

Certification Ceremony,

Closing Ceremony &

Farewell Dinner

consultation hous with

lecturers

Arrival + Lunch

(Hotel Royal)


